
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh 

Tel No: + 91 771 2511500; Fax No.: +91 771 2511400., Website: www.nayaraipur.com 

Corrigendum - 1                                   Date: 05/11/2014  
 

Name  of  the Work:  CONSTRUCTION  OF  FOREST  DEPARTMENT  BUILDING  AT  NORTH  BLOCK,  SECTOR  ‐19,  NAYA  RAIPUR  – 
BALANCE WORK  
With  reference  to  NIT  No.:  106    /B  FDB/EEC‐IV  /  CE  (E)  /  NRDA  /  2014‐15,  Raipur,  
Dated:      14.10.2014, the following Corrigendum‐1 is made :‐ 
 

Sr. No.  Description   In place of Read As 
01  Last Date and time of submission of Tender 14-11-2014  & 

15.00Hrs 
27-11-2014  & 
15.00Hrs 

02  Date and time of opening of Tender 14-11-2014  & 
16.00Hrs 

27-11-2014  & 
16.00Hrs 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
All other terms and condition shall remain same. 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                               

 Chief Executive Officer  

 


